
A O OP., NO. 1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OFAMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT GS35F027:L NrC-DR-33-10-303 1 1

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFRCAT1ON NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 14. REOUISiTION/PURCHASE REC. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(Ir applicable)

MOog 3 11/2011 i

6. ISSUED BY CODE 13100 17.ADMINISTEREDBY (If otheirIan Item 6) CODE 3100

U.S. Nuclear Regulator.% Commission U.S. Nuclear Regulator.- Commission
Di--. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn:Pearlette ilerriaeather 301-492-3614 Nail Stop: TWB-fll-BHluli
Hiail Stop: TWB-01-BlukI
Washington, DC 2'1555 Washington, DC 20555

S. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., seet, county, State and ZIP Code) (X/l . AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

INFORELIANCE CORPORATION

goD. 1ATED (SEE ITEM 11i)t. I

4050 LEGATO RD STE 7u0 OA. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
IGS-5F0273L NFIC-T002

FAIRFA:X 7A 2203-2897

O l0B. DATED (SEEITEM 13)

CODE 143147762 1 FAC•LI•Y CODE X 12-03-2009

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, D7 is not extended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items B and 15, and retutning __ copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUN'TNO AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requtrad)

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specryauthorly) THE CHIANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

X a. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (mlc as changes in paying office, apptnpltetion date. etc.)
[SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORrIY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

0. OTHER (Specarytype of mOndlicatlan and authority)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor _ is not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTIMODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, IncLuding sonlcilatforfcantract subjet maetetrhe feasible.)

DrN#143,147762

The purpose of this modification is to revive task order #2, for the purpose of in-oicing against
unspent funding in the amount .f $231,363.45. The Contractor shall notify the Government when 95. of the unspent
funding has been in-oiced. The current available funding is $231,363.45. The period of performance is
3:'1./2011 - 4/30/2nli.

Tctal Order ceiling: $2,r10,866.21 (unchanged)
Total Obligated Amount $2,818,R6$.21. (unchanged'
Period of performance: 3/1/2011 - 4/,n/2011. (changed)
ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REL-JAIN UNCHAN1GED.

Except as provided h~erein, al lornts end conditins of lhe documenti referenced in IteM GA or 10jA, an heretofore changed. remains unchlanged end In lull lense and effctG.

15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (type or prnt) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or ptnt)

!lý 7IS6 6atn Officer

lbS. O.150. DATE SIGNED .U M TED ATES OF AME-RIC 'sc DATE SIGNED

ISpall (Sgatr of Iortrated ta acn)

NSN 7540-01. 152-8070 I
PREVIOUS EDmON NOT USABLE M"ViRdw COM.En

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA . FAR (48 OFR) 53243

TIAPRATF - ADM901 ,i~ ~i .1 Zm
MAD


